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CHALLENGE BUFFAJOURNEE N_3 06/12/16

ANGERVILLE
PHILIPPON 
YVON 
149503D 

60 50

5 1.2

DISSAUX 
CLAUDE 
126065R 

61

9

36

1.69

BRYON 
DIDIER 
145868I 

40

8

29

1.37

ILLIERS
50 50

7 1

COLLIN 
JEAN-CLAUDE 

145494Y 

50 36 SANTERRE 
JEAN 

126639T 7 1.38

28 29

6 0.96

ANGERVILLE ILLIERS
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